Place Division Gender

1 6A-5A Girls
2 6A-5A Girls
PO  BA-BA Girls
3 6A-5A Girls
4 6A-5A Girls
5 6A-5A Girls
6 6A-5A Girls
7 6A-5A Girls
8 6A-5A Girls
9 6A-5A Girls

10 6A-5A Girls
11 6A-5A Girls
12 6A-5A Girls
13 6A-5A Girls
14 6A-5A Girls
15 6A-5A Girls
16 6A-5A Girls
17 6A-5A Girls
18 6A-5A Girls
19 6A-5A Girls
20 6A-5A Girls
21 6A-5A Girls
22 6A-5A Girls
23 6A-5A Girls
24 6A-5A Girls
25 6A-5A Girls
26 6A-5A Girls
27 6A-5A Girls
28 6A-5A Girls
29 6A-5A Girls
30 6A-5A Girls
31 6A-5A Girls
32 6A-5A Girls
33 6A-5A Girls
34 6A-5A Girls
35 6A-5A Girls

School
Flower Mound High School
Keller High School

Highland Park High School
Flower Mound High School
Normal High School

Keller High School
Highland Park High School
Kaufman High School

St. John's School

Eaton High School
Denison High School
Forney High School

No Finish Card Submitted
Wylie High School

Eaton High School

St. John's School

Irving Nimitz High School
Denison High School

No Finish Card Submitted

Woodrow Wilson High School

Lancaster High School

Frisco Centennial High School

No Finish Card Submitted
Irving Nimitz High School
Forney High School

Bryan Adam's High School
No Finish Card Submitted
Rowlett High School
W.W. Samuell High Shool

Time

34.15 Cook

34.20 Van Camp
Genzales

35.55 Stephens

36.08 Thomas

36.55 Maag
37.13 Herbert

37.33 Blaylock

37.53 Galan

40.10 Calhoun
40.11 Lochtefeld

40.21
41.13
41.53
42.22
42.34
43.03
43.30
43.55
44.15
4451
44.56
46.10
46.59
48.10
48.28
48.53
49.25
56.43

Runner 1

Runner 2
McLaughlin
Clark
Medin
Oliai
Buemi
Backus
Cortez
Ott
Campa
Jones
McAllister

Runner 3
Lyda
Carr
Jordan
Fawcett
Hoang
White
Salyer
Applegate
Rodriguez
Thames
Ward

Runner 4
Davis
Thompson
BNS
O'Keefe
Yook
Chen
King
Thompson
Ford
Beck
Dyer






