Pla	ce Division	Gender	School	Time	Runner 1	Runner 2	Runner 3	Runner 4
1	6A-5A	Girls	Flower Mound High School	34.15	Cook	McLaughlin	Lyda	Davis
2	6A-5A	Girls	Keller High School	34.20	Van Camp	Clark	Carr	Thompson
Ð	A 6A-5A	Girls	DISQUALIFIED W.T. White High School		Gonzales	Medin	Jordan	DNS
3	6A-5A	Girls	Highland Park High School	35.55	Stephens	Oliai	Fawcett	O'Keefe
4	6A-5A	Girls	Flower Mound High School	36.08	Thomas	Buemi	Hoang	Yook
5		Girls	Normal High School	36.55	Maag	Backus	White	Chen
6		Girls	Keller High School		Herbert	Cortez	Salyer	King
7		Girls	Highland Park High School		Blaylock	Ott	Applegate	Thompson
8		Girls	Kaufman High School		Galan	Campa	Rodriguez	Ford
9		Girls	St. John's School		Calhoun	Jones	Thames	Beck
10		Girls	Eaton High School		Lochtefeld	McAllister	Ward	Dyer
11		Girls	Denison High School	40.21				
12		Girls	Forney High School	41.13				
1:		Girls	No Finish Card Submitted	41.53				
14		Girls	Wylie High School	42.22				
1		Girls	Eaton High School	42.34				
10		Girls	St. John's School	43.03				
17		Girls	Irving Nimitz High School	43.30				
18		Girls	Denison High School	43.55				
19		Girls	No Finish Card Submitted	44.15				
20		Girls	Woodrow Wilson High School	44.51				
2'		Girls	Lancaster High School	44.56				
22		Girls	Frisco Centennial High School	46.10				
23		Girls	No Finish Card Submitted	46.59				
24		Girls	Irving Nimitz High School	48.10				
2		Girls	Forney High School	48.28				
20		Girls	Bryan Adam's High School	48.53				
27		Girls	No Finish Card Submitted	49.25				
28		Girls	Rowlett High School	56.43				
29		Girls	W.W. Samuell High Shool					
30		Girls						
3		Girls						
32		Girls						
3:		Girls						
34		Girls						
3	6A-5A	Girls						